Selections:

lithium
PFBA
PFHxA
PFDA
11CI-PF30UdS
8:2 FTS

4:2 FTS

6:2 FTS
ADONA
9CI-PF30NS
NFDHA
PFEESA
PFMPA
PFMBA
PFDoA
PFHpS
PFHpA
PFPeS
PFPeA
PFUnA
NEtFOSAA
NMeFOSAA
PFTA
PFTrDA

PWS: MT0000156 - LOCKWOOD WATER AND SEWER DISTRICT | State: MT

UCMR Minimum
Reporting Level
(MRL, pg/L)

0.005
0.003
0.003
0.005
0.005
0.003
0.005
0.003
0.002

0.02
0.003
0.004
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.005
0.006
0.008
0.007

Non-Regulatory
Health-Based Ref
Conc (pg/L)

10

Total Results
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Results > MRL
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Results > Health-
Based Ref Conc

Percent of Results >
Health-Based Ref
Conc

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Total PWSs with
Results
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PWSs with Results >

MRL
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Percent of Large Percent of Small
PWSs with Results > PWSs with Results >
Health-Based Ref Health-Based Ref

PWSs with Results >
Health-Based Ref

C
one Conc Conc
1 - 100.0%
0 - 0.0%
0 - 0.0%



