Selections:	PWS: MT0000156 - L	PWS: MT0000156 - LOCKWOOD WATER AND SEWER DISTRICT State: MT										
	UCMR Minimum Reporting Level (MRL, µg/L)	Non-Regulatory Health-Based Ref Conc (μg/L)	Total Results	Results ≥ MRL	Results > Health- Based Ref Conc	Percent of Results > Health-Based Ref Conc	Total PWSs with Results	PWSs with Results ≥ MRL	PWSs with Results > Health-Based Ref Conc	Percent of Large PWSs with Results > Health-Based Ref Conc	Percent of Small PWSs with Results > Health-Based Ref Conc	
lithium	9	10	4	4	4	100.0%	1	1	1	-	100.0%	
PFBA	0.005	6	4	0	0	0.0%	1	0	0	-	0.0%	
PFHxA	0.003	3	4	0	0	0.0%	1	0	0	-	0.0%	
PFDA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
11Cl-PF3OUdS	0.005	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
8:2 FTS	0.005		4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
4:2 FTS	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
6:2 FTS	0.005	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
ADONA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
9CI-PF3ONS	0.002	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
NFDHA	0.02	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFEESA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFMPA	0.004	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFMBA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFDoA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFHpS	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFHpA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFPeS	0.004	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFPeA	0.003	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFUnA	0.002	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
NEtFOSAA	0.005	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
NMeFOSAA	0.006	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFTA	0.008	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		
PFTrDA	0.007	-	4	0	-	-	1	0	-	-		